Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

Other
Commercial Ban
Other Bank
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1 year
2,76
1.37
0.38
0.45
0.00
0.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
413

0.04

1-5 years
78.39
436.94
79.73
0.00
315.40
41.81
0.00
0.00
1,586.29
2,101.62

22,72

>5-10 years
184.00
723.23
575.18
58.00
10.10
79.95
0.00
0.00
300.00
1,207.23

13.05

>10 years
403.07
2,413.69
919.76
920.94
504.64
68.35
0.00
0.00
3,118.41
5,935.17

64.18

Total

668.22
3,575.23
1,575.05
979.39
830.14
190.65
0.00
0.00
5,004.70
9,248.15

100.00




